
02-oct 09-oct 16-oct 23-oct 29-oct 06-nov 13-nov 20-nov 27-nov 4 des

FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND

ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL 44 37 81
BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE 42 36 78
PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO 44 34 78
ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC 43 33 76
COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS 43 31 74
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 42 32 74
PONS FONT, JOSEP 43 31 74
CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 37 34 71
CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI 38 33 71
BARRAGAN PIZARRO, NOEL 35 35 70
CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO39 30 69
RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 39 30 69
SABER SABER, BADR 38 31 69
CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 37 31 68
MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 38 30 68
SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS 35 33 68
ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 34 29 63
FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA 34 28 62
PICARD GUELL, GERARD 35 26 61
BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 35 23 58
GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 32 24 56
VALVERDE BOLIVAR, MIGUEL 35 20 55
ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 35 18 53
MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 43 43
PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI 39 39
GUSKOV , ALEXEY 38 38
ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU 36 36
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 35 35
PEREZ CASTRO, ANTONIO 35 35
RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 35 35

CATEGORIA SCRATX

ELS DIJOUS DE TARDOR

TOTAL



JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 34 34
ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 34 34
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO 32 32
DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, JAIME 32 32
FEIXAS MERA, DANIEL 32 32
LUPIAÑEZ PONS, FRAN 32 32
MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI 32 32
ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 30 30
GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 29 29
CAMPS CODINA, JOAN 28 28
ESPINOSA DURO, XEVI 28 28
LLORET BOTA, ARNAU 27 27
OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 26 26

02-oct 09-oct 16-oct 23-oct 29-oct 06-nov 13-nov 20-nov 27-nov 4 des

FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND FOUR IND

BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE 43 36 79
BARRAGAN PIZARRO, NOEL 39 39 78
CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 39 37 76
ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC 42 33 75
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 43 32 75
MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 40 35 75
CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO41 33 74
PONS FONT, JOSEP 42 32 74
ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL 41 32 73
RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 41 32 73
VALVERDE BOLIVAR, MIGUEL 42 31 73
ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 39 33 72
CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 39 33 72
PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO 41 31 72
SABER SABER, BADR 40 32 72
FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA 38 33 71

ELS DIJOUS DE TARDOR

CATEGORIA HANDICAP TOTAL



PICARD GUELL, GERARD 34 37 71
COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS 42 28 70
CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI 38 32 70
BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 42 27 69
GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 35 32 67
SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS 34 31 65
ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 36 26 62
MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 42 42
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO 39 39
LUPIAÑEZ PONS, FRAN 39 39
ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 39 39
PEREZ CASTRO, ANTONIO 39 39
GUSKOV , ALEXEY 38 38
JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 38 38
RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 38 38
PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI 37 37
FEIXAS MERA, DANIEL 36 36
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 36 36
LLORET BOTA, ARNAU 36 36
ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU 35 35
MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI 35 35
GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 34 34
ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 32 32
PONS FONT, JOSEP 32 32
CAMPS CODINA, JOAN 31 31
ESPINOSA DURO, XEVI 31 31
DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, JAIME 29 29
OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 29 29


